
Hartpury University and Hartpury College British Dressage (P-GP)+PE

Saturday, April 27, 2024 

Class 1 Preliminary Test 15 (Rev 2016)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge N. MundyJudge N. Mundy

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:00 46 Olivia Middlecote Bryncrugog Brenin 1Bronze

09:07 35 Chloe Bush Basford Black Prince 1949705Bronze

09:14 31 Ruth Saunders Kingsdale’s Owen H 1951836Silver

09:21 30 Kim Swift Cabriolo 1937103Silver

09:28 23 Lucy Hughes Myromance de jeu 1943226Silver

Class 2 Preliminary Test 19  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge N. Mundy

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:40 23 Lucy Hughes Myromance de jeu 1943226Silver

09:47 46 Olivia Middlecote Bryncrugog Brenin 1Bronze

09:54 35 Chloe Bush Basford Black Prince 1949705Bronze

10:01 30 Kim Swift Cabriolo 1937103Silver

Class 3 Novice Test 23 (Rev 2016)  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge N. MundyJudge N. Mundy

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

10:23 42 Tazz Watkins Popsters Lady Lil 1939860Bronze

10:31 41 Amber Thomas Glenowen amazing maisie 1946348Bronze

10:39 28 Alice Mantle Whiteash Nymphadora 1831431Bronze

10:47 5 Anna Davies Maan 1943496Bronze

10:55 3 Abigail Griffith Dante DH 1949706Bronze

11:03 22 Georgina Tapner Skyfall Crusador 1952413Gold

11:11 21 Robert Barker Licorno 1954711Gold

11:19 18 Hallie Jeavons Durango Dream 1953588Silver

11:27 14 Natalie Pierce High Hoes Danville 1946499Silver

11:35 27 Jackie Evans Vicarstown Bellatrix 1943942Silver

11:43 26 Leah James Midtech star 1939075Bronze

Class 4 Novice Test 39  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge D. CollinsJudge D. Collins

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

11:55 28 Alice Mantle Whiteash Nymphadora 1831431Bronze

12:02 5 Anna Davies Maan 1943496Bronze

12:09 32 Maddy Frewin Senscionale 1949770Gold

12:16 22 Georgina Tapner Skyfall Crusador 1952413Gold

12:23 27 Jackie Evans Vicarstown Bellatrix 1943942Silver

12:23 21 Robert Barker Licorno 1954711Gold

12:30 14 Natalie Pierce High Hoes Danville 1946499Silver

Class 5 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge D. CollinsJudge D. Collins

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

12:42 44 Katy Applin GFS Ziggy Stardust 1945949Gold

12:50 39 Jane Smith Renkum Fleurette 1830731Bronze

12:58 40 Amelia Vanhegan-Harris Meissie 1940715Silver

13:06 24 Kate Ebery Woodlands Tilly 1635342Silver

Class 6 Elementary Test 55  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge D. CollinsJudge D. Collins

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

13:25 44 Katy Applin GFS Ziggy Stardust 1945949Gold

13:32 38 Mallory Gibbons Zapphire 1947526Silver

13:39 20 Ella Woolls Davinci Z 1940587Bronze

13:46 3 Abigail Griffith Dante DH 1949706Bronze

13:53 2 Helene Spencer Beautyxiii 1942598Bronze

14:00 47 Hayley Watson-Greaves Lamborghini 1947259Gold

14:07 32 Maddy Frewin Senscionale 1949770Gold

14:14 40 Amelia Vanhegan-Harris Meissie 1940715Silver

14:21 34 Jessica Ainsworth Deano 1932637Silver

14:28 29 Sarah Mollett Phoenella 1534851Silver

14:35 24 Kate Ebery Woodlands Tilly 1635342Silver

13:25 45 Katy Applin Franzisco 1949403Gold



Class 7 Medium Test 69  Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge P. WattsJudge P. Watts

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

14:55 43 Megan Havard Dimatiger 1948891Bronze

15:03 34 Jessica Ainsworth Deano 1932637Bronze

15:11 45 Katy Applin Franzisco 1949403Gold

15:19 36 Avah Heath WFD Just Dillion 1940399Silver

15:27 29 Sarah Mollett Phoenella 1534851Silver

15:35 25 Helena Charlesworth Lor Senorito 1947888Silver

Class 8 Medium Test 76  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge P. WattsJudge P. Watts

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

15:55 43 Megan Havard Dimatiger 1948891Bronze

16:03 20 Ella Woolls Davinci Z 1940587Bronze

16:11 15 Madi Ettridge Diamond Clover Lad 1931819Bronze

16:19 47 Hayley Watson-Greaves Lamborghini 1947259Gold

16:27 36 Avah Heath WFD Just Dillion 1940399Silver

Class 9 Advanced Medium Test 92  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge P. WattsJudge P. Watts

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

16:45 4 Michelle Sabga Aboud Ruxton Uphoria 1947441Gold

16:53 13 Caroline Baker Phenomenon I 1630793Silver

Class 10 Advanced Medium Test 98  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold Judge P. WattsJudge P. Watts

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

17:05 7 Lucinda Elliott Zack Daniels 1834588Gold

17:13 13 Caroline Baker Phenomenon I 1630793Silver

 Sunday, April 28, 2024

Class 15 FEI PE Grade 1 Grand Prix Test A 2023  Gold Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:00 9 Victoria Smith Firenze VII 1936716Gold

Class 18 FEI PE Grade 3 Grand Prix Test B 2023  Q Gold Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:08 37 Roseanne Knox With Love JM 1939742Gold

Class 20 FEI PE Grade 1 Grand Prix Test B 2023  Q Gold Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:16 9 Victoria Smith Firenze VII 1936716Gold

Class 23 FEI PE Grade 3 Intermediate Test A 2023  Q Silver Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:24 37 Roseanne Knox With Love JM 1939742Silver

Class 25 FEI PE Grade 1 Intermediate Test A 2023  Q Silver Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:32 1 Alisha Craigie NA NASilver

Class 28 PE Grade 3 Bronze Introductory Test 2023  Q Bronze Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:40 33 Chelsea Butcher NIEBLA AJG 1954840Bronze

Class 26 PE Grade 5 Bronze Introductory Test 2023  Q Bronze Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

09:48 16 Hattie Spurling Mary "S" 1953081Bronze

09:56 10 Harriet Williamson King D II 1933933Bronze



Class 11 FEI PE Grade 5 Grand Prix Test A 2023  Gold Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

10:14 48 Melissa Cannon Quentino 43 1953327Gold

Class 16 FEI PE Grade 5 Grand Prix Test B 2023  Q Gold Judge S. Douglas-OsbornJudge S. Douglas-Osborn

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

10:22 48 Melissa Cannon Quentino 43 1953327Gold

Class 43 FEI Grand Prix Test (update 2022)  Gold Judge S. McMahonJudge S. McMahon

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

10:34 51 Jane Morris Quinet Du Buisson Z 60805Gold

10:44 50 Daniel Bremner Houston 1632588Gold

10:54 17 Mark Forest Sheepcote Corelator 1732855Gold

Class 45 FEI Intermediate I Inter Test I (update 2022)  Q B, S, G Judge S. McMahon

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

11:14 19 Hallie Jeavons Breitling jack 1532019Bronze

11:22 6 Jackie Siu Haico 1940646Gold

Class 46 FEI Prix St Georges PSG Test (Updated 2022)  Q B, S, G Judge S. McMahon

Time Bridle No Rider Horse BD RegSection

11:30 12 Janet Alderton Serafino 53470Bronze

11:38 8 Rachel Blacker Flying Dutchman STR 1533458Bronze

11:46 49 Melanie Phillips Ruxton Shogun 1431408Gold

11:54 11 Rebecca Pearce Whiskey Bandit 1732037ASilver


